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TLV320AIC1106PWR
Part Number TLV320AIC1106PWR __ . - .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC CODEC PCM 13 BIT 20TSSOP

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2676 pcs in stock '-'Q « 0

Datasheets

TLV320AIC1106PWR Price

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TLV320AIC1106PWR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

TLV320AIC1106PWR

N/A

Category

Description

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CODEC PCM 13 BIT 20TSSOP

Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 2676

Voltage - Supply, Digital 27V ~33V Voltage - Supply, Analog 27V ~33V
Type PCM Supplier Device Package 20-TSSOP
Sigma Delta Yes Series -

S/N Ratio, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ o Resolution (Bits) 13b

Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Other Names 296-41701-1 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Number of ADCs / DACs 1/1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

PCM Interface 13 b PCM Audio Interface 20-TSSOP

Dynamic Range, ADCs / DACs (db)
Typ

Data Interface

PCM Audio Interface

TLV320AIC1106PWR 2676pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TLV320AIC1106PWR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
TLV320AIC1106PWR with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TLV320AIC1106PWR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TLV320AIC1106PWR
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TLV320AIC1106PWR Stock

TLV320AIC1107PW

TLV320AIC1106PWRG4

TLV320AIC1103PBS

TLV320AIC1107PWG4

TLV320AIC1109EVM

TLV320AIC1106EVM-K

TLV320AIC1106PWG4

TLV320AIC1107PWR

TLV320AIC1106EVM

TLV320AIC1109PBSR

TLV320AIC1103PBSRG4

TLV320AIC1107PWRG4

TLV320AIC1103ZQER

TLV320AIC1103GQER

TLV320AIC1107EVM

TLV320AIC1103EVM-K

TLV320AIC1110EVM

TLV320AIC1106PW

TLV320AIC1109PBS

TLV320AIC1103PBSR

TLV320AIC1106PWR Price

Description

IC PCM CODEC PROG MICAMP 20TSSOP

IC CODEC PCM 13 BIT 20TSSOP

IC PCM CODEC PROG 15BIT 32-TQFP

IC PCM CODEC PROG MICAMP 20TSSOP

EVALUATION MOD FOR TLV320AIC1109

KIT EVAL/DEMO FOR TLV320AIC1106

IC CODEC PCM 13 BIT 20TSSOP

IC PCM CODEC PROG MICAMP 20TSSOP

EVALUATION MOD FOR TLV320AIC1106

IC PCM CODEC PROG 15BIT 32-TQFP

TLV320AIC1103PBSRG4 TI

IC PCM CODEC PROG MICAMP 20TSSOP

IC PCM CODEC 2.7V 80-BGA

IC PCM CODEC PROG MIC AMP 80-BGA

EVALUATION MOD FOR TLV320AIC1107

KIT EVAL/DEMO FOR TLV320AIC1103

EVALUATION MOD FOR TLV320AIC1110

IC CODEC PCM 13 BIT 20TSSOP

IC PCM CODEC PROG 15BIT 32-TQFP

IC PCM CODEC 15-BIT 2.7V 32-TQFP

TLV320AIC1106PWR Electronics

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2665 pcs

2626 pcs

2608 pcs

2655 pcs

2641 pcs

2638 pcs

2660 pcs

2600 pcs

2599 pcs

2694 pcs

2533 pcs

2668 pcs

2541 pcs

2574 pcs

2598 pcs

2555 pcs

2591 pcs

2573 pcs

2579 pcs

2675 pcs

TLV320AIC1106PWR Components

TLV320AIC1106PWR Inventory TLV320AIC1106PWR Digikey Supplier TLV320AIC1106PWR Order TLV320AIC1106PWR Online

Inquiry TLV320AIC1106PWR TLV320AIC1106PWR Image TLV320AIC1106PWR Picture TLV320AIC1106PWR PDF

TLV320AIC1106PWR Datasheet Download TLV320AIC1106PWR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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